3
PS120/240NP
Stelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-colour products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
	■ Easy to use
Quick and easy manual control with
secured memory
	■ Advanced features
Connect expansion units or secondary
heaters with or without motors
	■ Backlit display
Can be used as a nightlight
	■ Electricity energy savings
Saves 10% to 15% on energy costs,
depending on use
Manufacturing
	• Moulded plastic
Colour
	• White
Available voltages
	• 1800 W @ 120 V
	• 3120 W @ 208 V
	• 3600 W @ 240 V
Control
	• Option of controlling room air
temperature (A) or floor temperature
(F) and limiting maximum floor
temperature
	• Temperature display in °C or °F
	• Protection in case of fault provided
by a ground fault circuit interrupter
(GFCI).
Precision
	• Precise control of ambient temperature
to within ± 0.5°C (1°F)
	• Temperature reading with thermistor
Temperature range
	• -5°C to 36°C (41°F to 96°F)
Warranty
	• Three years
The True Comfort dual-voltage non-programmable electronic thermostat
delivers optimum comfort at all times.
The True Comfort dual-voltage non-programmable electronic thermostat delivers optimum comfort at all times. With its elegant look and
easy, intuitive manual control, this non-programmable thermostat is the perfect device for setting your comfort level at any time. Simply
press the buttons to raise or lower the temperature and you're ready to go.
Three-year
warranty
Designed
in Canada
120 V/240 V
NON-PROGRAMMABLE
ELECTRONIC
THERMOSTAT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUIT NO SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE (CA$) DESCRIPTION
PS120/240NP 208.95 120/240 V non-programmable electronic thermostat with GFCI
FC
_P
S1
20
/2
40
NP
_0
62
3_
EN
_0
40
72
3